NOTES:
1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.
2 – Do not put ballancing weights on inside of spokes. 4 – Use factory lug bolts
1
Below is the part number SD880D45H
broken down to illustrate part number logic.
FR7 = FR-7 (2pc)
SD = Style-D

45 B = GLOSS BLACK
H = HYPER BLACK
SB = SUPER BLACK CHROME
T = HYPER TITANIUM
SD
Wheel Style
880
Wheel Size
D
Bolt Pattern
45
Offset
H
Wheel Color/Finish
ACURA
CL 01-03 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/50-17 HA2064
Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 235/40-18 HA2064
Style-D SD875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 235/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 235/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 235/35-19 HA2064
Integra 86-01 FR-7 FR7570A43B 15 X 7.0 4 - 100 43 56 195/55-15 HA1656
(exc/ Type R) FR-7 FR7670A42B 16 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 205/45-16 HA1656
FR-7 FR7775A42B 17 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 215/40-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM770A42H 17 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 215/40-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM875A42H 18 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 215/35-18 HA1656
Integra 97-01 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/40-17 HA2064
(Type R) Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/35-18 HA2064
Style-D SD875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/35-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/35-18 HA2064
NSX 91-05 Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 70 225/35-18 HA206470
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995D42H 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 64 265/30-19 - R
RL 97-04 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/45-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/45-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 235/35-19 HA2064
RSX 02-06 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/45-17 HA2064
(inc/ Type-S) Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/35-19 HA2064 1
TL 99-03 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/45-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/45-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/40-19 HA2064
TL 04-08 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 235/40-18 HA2064
(inc/ 6-Speed) Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 64 235/35-19 HA2064 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 64 235/35-19 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 235/40-18 HA2064 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 64 235/35-19 HA2064 3
TSX 04-08 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/45-17 HA2064
Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X  8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/40-18 HA2064 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/35-19 HA2064 3
Auto Make Wheel Bolt Hub Suggested Hardware
/Model Year Wheel Style Part Number Size Pattern Offset Bore Tire Size Pack Notes
READING A PIAA PART NUMBER
2008 WHEEL APPLICATION GUIDE
NOTES:
1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.
2 – Do not put ballancing weights on inside of spokes. 4 – Use factory lug bolts
2
Auto Make Wheel Bolt Hub Suggested Hardware
/Model Year Wheel Style Part Number Size Pattern Offset Bore Tire Size Pack Notes
AUDI
A3 2.0T 06-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985E50H 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 50 57 225/35-19 HE2057 3
A3 3.2 06-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E35T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 35 57 225/35-19 HE2057 3
Quattro Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 225/40-18 HE2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 225/35-19 HE2057
A4 97-01 Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 225/40-18 HE2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 225/35-19 HE2057
A4 02-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E35T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 35 57 235/35-19 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 235/40-18 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 235/35-19 HE2057 3
A6 00-04 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E35T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 35 57 255/35-19 HE2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 255/45-18 HE2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 255/35-19 HE2057
A6 05-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985E50H 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 50 57 255/35-19 HE2057 3
A8 03-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E35T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 35 57 255/40-19 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 255/45-18 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 255/40-19 HE2057 3
S4 04-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E25T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 25 57 235/35-19 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880E35H 18 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 235/40-18 HE2057 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 57 235/35-19 HE2057 3
TT 00-06 Super Rozza (2pc) SR980C30H 19 X 8.0 5 - 100 30 57 225/35-19 HE2057 3
BMW
3 Series (E46) 99-06 Super Rozza (2pc) SR980F42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 120 42 72.5 235/35-19 HD2000
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990F45H 19 X 9.0 5 - 120 45 72.5 245/35-19 - R
3 Series 06-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 235/35-19 HD2000 3
(E90 Sedan) Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F40H 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 40 72.5 265/30-19 - R, 3
(E92 Coupe)
(inc/ 335i)
M3 (E46) 01-06 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20H 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 265/35-19 - R
M3 08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000 3
(E 90 & E92) Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20H 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 265/35-19 - R, 3
5 Series 97-03 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F15B or H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 74 245/35-19 HD2000
(E39) Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20B or H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 74 275/30-19 - R
5 Series 04-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985F15T 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000 3
(E60) Super Mesh (2pc) SM29100F25T 19 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 275/30-19 - R, 3
(exc/ X model) Super Mesh (2pc) SM22085F15T 20 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/35-20 HD2000 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM220100F25T 20 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 285/30-20 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F15B or H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20B or H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 275/30-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2085F15H or SB 20 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/35-20 HD2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100F25H or SB 20 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 285/30-20 - R, 3
5 Series 04-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000 3
(E60) X model only
M5 (E39) 00-03 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F15B or H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20B or H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 275/30-19 - R

Super Mesh (2pc) SM29100F25T 19 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 275/40-19 - R, 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM22085F15T 20 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/40-20 HE2000 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM220100F25T 20 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 285/35-20 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F15B or H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/45-19 HE2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20B or H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 275/40-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2085F15H or SB 20 X 8.5 5 - 120 15 72.5 245/40-20 HE2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100F25H or SB 20 X 10.0 5 - 120 25 72.5 285/35-20 - R, 3
Z3 (6 cyl) 97-02 Super Rozza (2pc) SR980F42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 120 42 72.5 235/35-19 HD2000
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990F45H 19 X 9.0 5 - 120 45 72.5 265/30-19 - R
Z3 Coupe, 00-03 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 245/35-19 HD2000
M Coupe, Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F20H 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 20 72.5 275/30-19 - R
Rdstr
Z4 03-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985F35H 19 X 8.5 5 - 120 35 72.5 235/35-19 HD2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995F40H 19 X 9.5 5 - 120 40 72.5 265/30-19 - R, 3
CHRYSLER
300C 05-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090H15H 20 X 9.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 245/45-20 HG2000 3
(exc/ AWD Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100H15H 20 X 10.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 285/40-20 - R, 3
model)
DODGE
Charger 06-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090H15H 20 X 9.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 245/45-20 HG2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100H15H 20 X 10.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 285/40-20 - R, 3
Magnum 05-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090H15H 20 X 9.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 245/45-20 HG2000 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100H15H 20 X 10.0 5 - 115 15 71.5 285/40-20 - R, 3
Neon (5 lug) 94-06 Super Rozza (2pc) SR880C42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 100 42 57 225/40-18 HA2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980C35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 100 35 57 225/35-19 HA2057
SRT-4 04-06 Super Rozza (2pc) SR880C42H 18 X 8.0 5 -100 42 57 225/40-18 HA2057
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980C35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 100 35 57 225/35-19 HA2057
FORD
Fusion 06-08 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 67 225/45-18 HA2067
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 235/35-19 HA2067
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 235/35-19 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 67 225/45-18 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 67 235/35-19 HA2067 3
Mustang 99-04 Style-D SD880D30H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 30 70.6 225/45-18 HF20706
Style-D SD890D30H 18 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 30 70.6 275/40-18 - R
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2990D25T 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 245/35-19 HF20706
Super Mesh (2pc) SM29100D25T 19 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 285/30-19 - R
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D23T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 23 70.6 245/35-19 HF20706
Super Mesh Forged SMF995D28T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 28 70.6 285/30-19 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990D25B or H 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 245/35-19 HF20706
Super Rozza (2pc) SR9100D25B or H 19 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 285/30-19 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090D25H or SB 20 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 245/30-20 HF20706
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100D25H or SB 20 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 70.6 285/25-20 - R
Mustang 05-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 255/40-19 HF20706 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2995D42T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 285/35-19 - R, 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 255/40-19 HF20706 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF995D45T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 45 70.6 285/35-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 255/40-19 HF20706 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995D42H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 285/35-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090D42H 20 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 255/35-20 HF20706 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100D42H 20 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 42 70.6 285/30-20 - R, 3
HONDA
Accord 03-07 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/50-17 HA2064
Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/35-19 HA2064
Auto Make Wheel Bolt Hub Suggested Hardware
/Model Year Wheel Style Part Number Size Pattern Offset Bore Tire Size Pack Notes
NOTES:
1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.

Style-D SD875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 215/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 225/35-19 HA2064 1
Civic 06-08 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/45-17 HA2064
(inc/ Si) Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 64 225/40-18 HA2064
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/40-18 HA2064 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 64 225/35-19 HA2064 3
Fit 07-08 FR-7 FR7570A43B 15 X 7.0 4 - 100 43 56 195/55-15 HA1656
FR-7 FR7670A42B 16 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 205/50-16 HA1656
FR-7 FR7775A42B 17 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 215/40-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM770A42H 17 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 215/40-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM875A42H 18 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 215/35-18 HA1656
S2000 00-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 70 225/40-18 HA206470
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 245/35-18 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR975D42H 19 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 42 70 225/35-19 HA206470 1
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990D50H 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 50 64 265/30-19 - R, 1
INFINITI
G35 Coupe 03-08 Style-D SD880D30H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 30 66 225/45-18 HB2066
Style-D SD890D30H 18 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 30 66 275/40-18 - R
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2990D25T 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 245/35-19 HB2066 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM29100D25T 19 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 275/30-19 - R, 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D23T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 23 66 245/35-19 HB2066
Super Mesh Forged SMF995D28T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 28 66 275/30-19 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990D25H or B 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 245/35-19 HB2066 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR9100D25H or B 19 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 275/30-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090D25H or SB 20 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 255/30-20 HB2066 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR20100D25H or SB 20 X 10.0 5 - 114.3 25 66 285/30-20 - R, 3
G35 Sedan 03-07 Style-D SD880D45B 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 66 235/45-18 HB2066
(inc/ X) Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 66 235/40-19 HB2066 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 66 235/40-19 HB2066
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 x 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 66 235/45-18 HB2066 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 66 235/40-19 HB2066 3

1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.
2 – Do not put ballancing weights on inside of spokes. 4 – Use factory lug bolts
5
Q45 02-08 Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 66 245/40-19 HB2066
[continued] Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 66 245/45-18 HB2066 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 66 245/40-19 HB2066 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR2090D42H 20 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 42 66 245/35-20 HB2066 3
LEXUS
ES330 04-06 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 60 225/45-18 HA2060
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 60 225/45-18 HA2060 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 60 225/40-19 HA2060 3
ES350 07-08 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 60 225/45-18 HA2060
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 60 225/45-18 HA2060 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 60 225/40-19 HA2060 3
GS300 93-06 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 60 245/40-18 HA2060
Style-D SD890D38H 18 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 38 60 275/35-18 - R
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 60 245/35-19 HA2060 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2995D42T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 60 275/30-19 - R, 3
Super Mesh Forged SMF985D42T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 60 245/35-19 HA2060
Super Mesh Forged SMF995D45T 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 45 60 275/30-19 - R

6 03-08 Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/45-18 HA2067
Style-D SD875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/45-18 HA2067
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 67 215/45-18 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D50H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 67 225/35-19 HA2067 1, 3
Miata 90-05 FR-7 FR7570A43B 15 X 7.0 4 - 100 43 54 195/50-15 HA1654
FR-7 FR7670A42B 16 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 54 205/45-16 HA1654
FR-7 FR7775A42B 17 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 54 205/40-17 HA1654
Sport Mesh SM770A42H 17 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 54 205/40-17 HA1654
Sport Mesh SM875A42H 18 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 54 215/35-18 HA1654 1
MX-5 Miata 06-08 FR-7 FR7775D48B 17 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 205/45-17 HA2067
Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
Style-D SD875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D50H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 50 67 215/40-18 - R, 3
Protégé 02-04 Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
(5 lug) Style-D SD875D48B 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
Sport Mesh SM875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
Super Rozza (2pc) SR875D48H 18 X 7.5 5 - 114.3 48 67 215/40-18 HA2067
RX-7 93-96 Style-D SD880D30H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 30 67 235/40-18 HA2067
Style-D SD890D38H 18 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 38 67 265/35-18 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H or SB 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 235/35-19 HA2067
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995D42H or SB 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 275/30-19 - R
RX-8 03-08 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 67 225/45-18 HA2067
Style-D SD890D38H 18 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 38 67 245/40-18 - R
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 67 245/35-19 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990D50H 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 50 67 275/30-19 - R, 3
NOTES:
1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.
2 – Do not put ballancing weights on inside of spokes. 4 – Use factory lug bolts
7
RX-8 03-08 Super Rozza (2pc) SR985D42H 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 245/35-19 HA2067 1, 3
[continued] Super Rozza (2pc) SR995D50H 19 X 9.5 5 - 114.3 42 67 275/30-19 - R, 1, 3
MERCEDES
C-Class 02-08 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E25T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 25 66.56 235/35-19 HD20666 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2995E28T 19 X 9.5 5 - 112 28 66.56 265/30-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 66.56 235/35-19 HD20666 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995E30H 19 X 9.5 5 - 112 30 66.56 265/30-19 - R, 3
CL-CLASS 94-05 Super Mesh (2pc) SM2985E25T 19 X 8.5 5 - 112 25 66.56 235/35-19 HE20666 3
Super Mesh (2pc) SM2995E28T 19 X 9.5 5 - 112 28 66.56 265/30-19 - R, 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR980E35H 19 X 8.0 5 - 112 35 66.56 235/35-19 HE20666 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR995E30H 19 X 9.5 5 - 112 30 66.56 265/30-19 - R, 3

Super Rozza (2pc) SR980D42H 19 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 67 225/40-19 HA2067 3
Lancer ES 02-06 FR-7 FR7570A43B 15 X 7.0 4 - 100 43 56 195/60-15 HA1656
FR-7 FR7670A42B 16 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 205/50-16 HA1656
FR-7 FR7775A42B 17 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 205/45-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM770A42H 17 X 7.0 4 - 100 42 56 205/45-17 HA1656
Sport Mesh SM875A42H 18 X 7.5 4 - 100 42 56 215/35-18 HA1656 1
Lancer 04-06 Style-D SD880D45H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 45 67 215/35-18 HA2067
Ralliart Super Rozza (2pc) SR880D42H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 42 67 215/35-18 HA2067
Auto Make Wheel Bolt Hub Suggested Hardware
/Model Year Wheel Style Part Number Size Pattern Offset Bore Tire Size Pack Notes
8
NOTES:
1 – Aggressive fitment that may require fender lip modification. 3 – TPMS bracket required to retain factory TPMS (see page 11) R – Rear fitment.
2 – Do not put ballancing weights on inside of spokes. 4 – Use factory lug bolts
Lancer 03-07 Style-D SD880D30H 18 X 8.0 5 - 114.3 30 67 245/40-18 HA2067
Evolution VIII Super Rozza (2pc) SR885D30H 18 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 30 67 245/40-18 HA2067 2
& IX
Lancer 2008 Super Mesh Forged SMF985D23T 19 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 23 67 245/35-19 HA2067
Evolution X Super Rozza (2pc) SR885D30H 18 X 8.5 5 - 114.3 30 67 245/40-18 HA2067 3
Super Rozza (2pc) SR990D25H or B 19 X 9.0 5 - 114.3 25 67 245/35-19 HA2067 3